

## **Legal and Vesting Product Cover Sheet**

ORDER INFORMATION								
FILE/ORDER NUMBER:	QUOD IMPEDIT VELIT CONSECTETUR DOLOREM CUMQUE ET ULLAMCO MOLLITIA ASPERIORES SIT AUTEM TEMPORA LOR	PRODUCT NAME:	BRIANNA COOPER					
BORROWER NAME(S):	LACOTA SMALL							
PROPERTY ADDRESS:								
CITY, STATE AND COUNTY:	EST FUGIAT DOLOR FACILIS CORPORIS FUGA SUSCIPIT REM LIBERO QUI MOLESTIAS SUNT, FUGIAT ALIQUAM SUNT EOS ALIQUAM CONSEQUAT POSSIMUS DOLOREM SOLUTA DOLORE SUSCIPIT ET ALIQUID RE, CUPIDITATE SUNT EX AUT INCIDIDUNT SUSCIPIT CONSEQUATUR CULPA OMNIS IN DUCIMUS							
SEARCH INFORMATION								
SEARCH DATE:	03/10/2009	EFFECTIVE DATE: 04/13/2011						
NAME(S) SEARCHED:	TEAGAN THOMPSON							
ADDRESS/PARCEL SEARCHED:	MOLLITIA NECESSITATIBUS ALIAS AUT DEBITIS ESSE							
ASSESSMENT INFORMATION								
COMMENTS:								
	CURRENT OWNER	VESTING						
COMMENTS:								
VESTING DEED								
DEED TYPE:	ACCUSANTIUM AUT IURE IPSAM SIT CULPA ERROR RERUM EST SIMILIQUE IPSAM MOLLITIA RERUM SIT IMPEDIT ID	GRANTOR:	QUI MOLLIT QUI EXCEPTURI VENIAM IUSTO DOLOREM IPSUM VENIAM DUIS VOLUPTAS VERITATIS					
DATED DATE:	06/17/1990	GRANTEE:	ULLAM HIC ELIT COMMODI SUNT IN NEMO ET REICIENDIS MOLESTIAS DOLOR AUTEM					
BOOK/PAGE:	A ET HARUM EX QUI ELIT NON VERITATIS NEQUE	RECORDED DATE:	12/30/2004					
INSTRUMENT NO:	SIT QUO REPUDIANDAE RATIONE CONSECTETUR IPSA DESERUNT CUPIDATAT TEMPORA ELIGENDI ASPERIORES EXERCI							
COMMENTS:								
FOR PREAMBLE								
CITY/TOWNSHIP/PARISH:	PARISH: MAIORES CULPA MAIORES NOBIS ENIM LOREM CUMQUE ESSE SAPIENTE DESERUNT AUTEM NON VEL MAIORES MODI AUT							
ADDITIONAL NOTES								
LEGAL DESCRIPTION								
ELOID PLOCKII TION								

## DEPARTMENT OF HOMELAND SECURITY Federal Emergency Management Agency STANDARD FLOOD HAZARD DETERMINATION FORM (SFHDF)

OMB Control No. 1660-0040 Expires: 09-30-2023

	SECTION I - LOAN INFORM							
1. LENDER/SERVICER NAME AND ADDRESS	2. COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION	ON (Buildi	ng/Mobile Home/P	roperty) (See instructions for				
Customer Number	more information.) <b>Borrower:</b>							
1000278222	SMITH, JOHN							
Address THE ROBERT STEELE AGENCY - TEST	Determination Address: 1521 N COOPER ST							
11 MOTIF BLVD	ARLINGTON, TX 76011-5592							
BROWNSBURG, IN 46112-1017	TARRANT COUNTY							
	APN/Tax ID: S/D:		Lot:	Block: Phase:				
Delivery Method: FDR-COM - WEB		ownship:		Range:				
3. LENDER/SERVICER ID # 4. LOAN IDENTIFIER	₹		5. AMOUNT OF F	LOOD INSURANCE REQUIRED				
	3454 - ServiceLink							
SECTION II								
A. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM (NFIP) COMMUNITY JURISDICTION								
1. NFIP Community Name 2. 0	County(ies)	3. Sta	te 4. NFIP Co	mmunity Number				
ARLINGTON, CITY OF	TARRANT COUNTY	TX 485454						
B. NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM (NFIP) DATA AFFECTING BUILDING/MOBILE HOME								
1. NFIP Map Number or Community-Panel Number	2. NFIP Map Panel Effective / Revised Date	/ 3.	3. Is there a Letter of Map Change (LOMC)?  NO					
(Community name, if not the same as "A")		6						
48439C0240L	March 21, 2019			nd LOMC data/na is available				
4. Flood Zone	5. No NFIP Map			and LOMC date/no. is available, date and case no. below.) Case No:				
X			Date:					
C. FEDERAL FLOOD INSURANCE AVAILABILITY (Check all that apply.)								
1. X Federal Flood Insurance is available (commu	nity participates in the NFIP).	X Reg	ular Program	Emergency Program of NFIP				
		L - NICID)						
2. Federal Flood Insurance is not available (con	nmunity does not participate in the	ne NFIP).						
3. Building/Mobile Home is in a Coastal Barrier may not be available.	Resources Area (CBRA) or Oth	erwise Pr	otected Area (OPA	A). Federal Flood Insurance				
CBRA/OPA Designation Date:								
D. DETERMINATION								
IS BUILDING/MOBILE HOME IN SPECIAL FLOOD		ITAINING	THE LETTERS "	A" OR "V")? 🗌 YES 🔀 NO				
If yes, flood insurance is required by the Flood Disas If no, flood insurance is not required by the Flood Dis		loaco not	a the rick of floodi	ng in this area is only reduced				
not removed.	saster Frotection Act of 1975. F	lease Hot	e, the risk of hoodi	ing in this area is only reduced,				
This determination is based on examining the NFIP	map, any Federal Emergency M	lanageme	ent Agency revision	ns to it, and any other				
information needed to locate the building /mobile hor			<b>3</b>	•				
E. COMMENTS (Optional)				HMDA Information				
				State:				
				County:				
				MSA/MD: CT:				
BASIC DETERMINATION				111111111111111111111111111111111111111				
This flood determination is provided solely for the us Reform Act and may not be used or relied upon by	any other entity or individual for							
to purchase a property or determining the value of a F. PREPARER'S INFORMATION	ргорепу.							
NAME, ADDRESS, TELEPHONE NUMBER (If other	r than Lender)			DATE OF DETERMINATION				
·	•			February 07, 2024				
	eLink National Flood Border St							
ServiceLink 500 E.	Floor	Pho	ne: 1.800.833.6347	ORDER NUMBER				

Arlington, TX 76010

Fax: 1.800.662.6347

1503520008